

Tejinder Jit Singh Versus State BA No. 312 of 21.11.2017

Present : Sh. Narinder Kumar advocate counsel for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. Let it be registered. Notice of the same be issued to ld. APP for the State for 30.11.2017.

Dt: 21.11.2017

Kafeel

Next Date :- 30.11.2017

Purpose :-

(Jitender Walia)

UID PB 0111

JSC-I/Kapurthala