

Present: Mrs.Neelam Pathak, Ld.Addl.PP for the State.
Sh.N.K.Palta, Advocate for applicant-accused.

File put up before me being Duty Officer as Ld.Presiding Officer is on leave today. Record of present case be produced on 25.07.2018.

Next Date: 25.07.2018

Purpose:_____

(Jagdeep Sood)
JSC/Moga/20.07.2018(D)

(Priya-Steno Gr.III)