

BA 3105 19 Swaran Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present : Sh. PS Bhullar, Adv. Counsel for accused-applicant.
APP for the State.

Record not received. For production of record, adjourned to 21.11.2019.

(Charanjeet Arora)(UID PB0178)
AD&SJ/JSC/TT/14.11.2019