

Ex No. 737/18

13.12.2019

Present : DH in person.
None for JD.

It is stated by DH that the Id. counsel is not available today. Adjournment is sought which is granted in the interest of justice.

Put up for purpose fixed on 07.02.2020.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD, Delhi/13.12.2019