

Ex. No. : 737/18

29.11.2021

Present : Sh. Vineet Sharma Ld. Counsel for DH.

Ld. counsel has sought sometime to file proforma of sale deed.

At request, put up for aforesaid purpose on 10.12.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/29.11.2021