

32 EX 737/18

SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN Vs. ROHIT JAIN

03.02.2024
AT 03.35 PM

Present: Sh. Vineet Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the DHs
None for the JD
Sh. M.K. Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for the Objector

Reply on behalf of DHs to the objections filed. Copy supplied. Same be taken on record.

Trial court record be summoned for the next date of hearing.

Put up for arguments on the objections on 21.03.2024.

Date is given as per the convenience of the Ld. Counsels.

(Deepanker Mohan)
Additional District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
03.02.2024