

BA/31/2025

State VS Ajay Kumar

Present: Sh Paramjit Singh Advocate for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice of the bail application to State be issued for 31.01.2025.

Date of Order: 27.01.2025
Meenakshi Sharma

(Ramesh Kumar)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Derabassi
UID NO . PB-0456